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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
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 Wash. Utils. & Transp. Comm’n v. Cascadia Water, LLC  

 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served Open Meeting Comments on behalf of Public 

Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by electronic transmission to the email 

address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, postage prepaid, to each party or party 

representative listed in the Commission's master service list for this docket. 

 

 

COMMISSION STAFF: 

 

Lisa Gafken 

Jeff Roberson 

Office of the Attorney General 

Utilities & Transportation Commission  

621 Woodland Square Loop SE 

Lacey, WA 98503 

Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov  

Jeff.Roberson@atg.wa.gov  

 

Betsy DeMarco, 

Elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov 

 

Jeanne Roth,  

Jeanne.Roth@atg.wa.gov  

 

CASCADIA WATER: 

 

Culley Lehman 

18181 SR 525,  

P.O Box 549 

Freeland, WA 98249 

info@cascadiawater.com 

culley@cascadiawater.com  

 

 

 

NORTH WEST NATURAL: 

 

Eric Nelson 

Zach Kravitz 

NW Natural 250 SW  

Taylor Street Portland, OR 97204 

Eric.Nelson@nwnatural.com  

Zach.Kravitz@nwnatural.com 

eFiling@nwnatural.com  

 

CONSUMER ADVOCATES OF 

OLYMPIC PENINSULA: 

 

Judith A. Endejan 

Endejan Law, LLC 

5109 23rd Ave. West 

Everett, WA 98203 

Jendejan@gmail.com  

 

Dated at Seattle, Washington this 21st day of June 2024. 

 

             

       Stefan de Villiers 

       Regulatory Analyst 
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